[AHXERR]FE2EEERE L A Jlin LEHT
BZF DL

2017511 A198(A)

© 00 N O g H~ W N =

_ -
wWw N = O

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

206
205
211
209
201
213
202
218
203
214
216
208
217
204
207
210
215
212

HIZH EE
B AR
A5 X2
e RmF
HE Bk
INT fBF
=28 &F
HFrh fax
e —F
KA F
B XF
) e
% EIKF
MR 7
fBIL JF
REE X=E
W S
mE x£%&

TRAQ
NTP
a)IvIv
EFov

A47/80%¢

M
FEAMIILESRC

04BFRS121 4> 42F)
0485812643 55F)
0484556 9>09F)
04BFFE1584304F)
04R%159%36F)
05BFE1014339F)
0581443255
05BFfE1 1843 16F)
05B%f5274>48F)
05RF 14943 59F)
05MfE57441F)
06RFF510343 30F)
06B%f521451F)
BEfE 2 FD
B S F
B 2 F)
B S F
B 2 F)



