

【公式記録】第2回修驗道トレイルin上毛町

2017年11月19日(日)

■女子の部

総合順位	No.	選手名	所属	記録
1	206	白仁田 理恵	TRAQ	04時間21分42秒
2	205	野中 京奈	NTP	04時間26分55秒
3	211	大古場 美乙	コリラックマ	04時間56分09秒
4	209	山中 涼子	ピナクル	04時間58分04秒
5	201	中園 聖美		04時間59分36秒
6	213	小村 優子		05時間01分39秒
7	202	信国 敦子	スクバロ☆	05時間14分25秒
8	218	野中 絵美		05時間18分16秒
9	203	山中 一子		05時間27分48秒
10	214	松浦 敬子		05時間49分59秒
11	216	實松 文子	M	05時間57分41秒
12	208	高津 美佳	北九州ウルトラRC	06時間03分30秒
13	217	梯 愛依子		06時間21分51秒
DNF	204	秋本 佳子		時間分秒
DNF	207	恒広 光子		時間分秒
DNF	210	赤嶺 美幸		時間分秒
DNF	215	山田 幸		時間分秒
DNS	212	松尾 美香		時間分秒